	(ATTORNEY DOCKET (065719.0105) 05 - 04	4-2005	Page 1 of 1
•			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
F	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater 1. Name and Address of Conveying Party(ies):	95582 2. Name and Address of	iginal documents or copy thereof. receiving Party(ics):
	Individual: Tetsuro Toyoda	Name:	PUREarth Incorporated
,	c/o Mitsui & Co. Ltd. 201, Ohtemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku	Internal Address:	5F Daisan-Sue Building
3	Tokyo 100-0004 Japan Citizenship: Japan	Street Address:	2-31, Kanda-Jimbocho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? Yes X_No	City:	Tokyo 101-0051
1			Japan
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Corporation/State_	
	Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Address		
	Security Agreement X Change of Address Other:	Additional name(s) & Address(cs) attached?	
	Execution Date: April 29, 2005	Addices(ca) attached.	7,000 S
!	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s): U.S. Serial No. 10/401,482 B. Patent No.(s):		
		Additional Numb	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed to: 6. Total number of application and patents involved to the correspondence concerning document should be mailed to:			
		7. Total Fee (37C.F.R. 3	.41): \$40.00
	Name: Charles S. Fish, Esq. Internal Address: Baker Botts L.L.P. Street Address: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 600	X Enclosed Authorized	to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 600 City: Dallas State: Texas Zip 75201-2980	8. Deposit Account Num	
	State.	(Attach Duplicate Co	py of this page if paying by deposit account)
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	(Mal)	# 12C	29 Apr DS
	Charles S. Fish, Reg. No. 35,870 Name of Person Signing Signature	7-10-1	Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information:		
	Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regard reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regard burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503		

05/03/2005 ECDOPER 00000047 10401482

01 FC:8021

40.00 DI

PATENT

REEL: 016847 FRAME: 0997

BAKER BOTTS IIP

2001 ROSS AVENUE DALLAS, TEXAS 75201-2980 214.953.6500 FAX 214.953.6503

AUSTIN
BAKU
DALLAS
DUBAI
HOUSTON
LONDON
MOSCOW
NEW YORK
RIYADH
WASHINGTON

April 28, 2005

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Charles S. Fish 214.953.6507 FAX 214.661.4507 afish@bakerbotts.com

Re

Applicant: Tetsuro Toyoda
U.S. Serial Number 10/401,482

"CARBON PARTICLE REDUCING APPARATUS"

Filed: March 28, 2003 Group Art No. 1724 Our File No. 065719.0105

Dear Sir:

Please record a change of address for the assignee shown in the Assignment records at Reel 013926, Frames 0155-0156 to the address listed below:

PUREarth Incorporated 5F Daisan-Sue Building 2-31, Kanda-Jimbocho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku Tokyo 101-0051 Japan

Sincerely

Charles S. Fish Reg. No. 35,870

Baker Botts L.L.P. 2001 Ross Avenue Suite 600 Dallas, Texas 75201

DAL01:849786.1

RECORDED: 05/02/2005

PATENT REEL: 016847 FRAME: 0998